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The Menu of Beyond Juicery Eatery Shelby Twp (23 Mile Rd) from Shelby Township includes about 15
different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.7. What Justin Pate likes about
Beyond Juicery Eatery Shelby Twp (23 Mile Rd):
| have been to every location. This location is by far the best. The ingredients are always fresh. The smoothies
are always made properly and the orders are always on time. They should make all of the new franchisees train
here before being able to own their own location. read more. The tasty and fresh juices on the drinks menu
supremely enhance the dishes in the local, Forbreakfast a delicious brunch is offered here. Fresh seafood, meat,
as well as corn and potatoes are also South American cooked here, and you have the opportunity to try delicious
American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Sandwiches

AVOCADO TURKEY WRAP

Wraps

BUILD YOUR OWN WRAP

Soft drinks

JUICE

Bowl

BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL

[ ]
Juices
GREEN MACHINE JUICE

Milchshakses
SMOOTHIE
Stper Smoothies

GREEN AND LEAN

$10.0

$9.0

$12.0

$12.0

$9.0

Organic Bottled Juices

BOLD AND BALANCED $9.0

Juicery

THE VERDE JUICE $10.0

Ingredients Used
These types of dishes are
being served

WRAP

TOTAL ENERGY SMOOTHIE $7.0
CARLO'S DETOX SMOOTHIE $7.0
HUMMUS AND BEET BOWL $12.0
SMOOTHIES
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